rérriB

Pos Dorsal

18
22
15
14
31
24
25
17
NosSal 11
NoSal 16

0 N o g~ W N

Apellidos

TOUS SERVERA
VILLALONGA LLUFRIU
S06S

VIDAL BORRA&S

SAMPOL

MORLA SUBIRATS

PRIOR MORCILLO
MATAS AMER
GALLASTEGUI ALEMANY
GORRIAS AZNAR

www.conchip.es

27-feb-11

Clasificacion Femenina

Nombre

FRANCISCICA
CATALINA
KATIE

ARIADNA
CATALINA
PILAR

TERESA

POPI

MARIA EUGENIA
MARINA

Club

AIGUA ESPORT ARTa

G.E SPORTMARKETING-C. GOMILA

BIMONT-CCANDRATX.ES
BIMONT-CCANDRATX.ES
C.E. TRIATS.SOM
C.E. TRIATS.SOM
C.E. TRIATS.SOM

CLUB NATACI6 LLUCMAJOR

ADA CALVIA

CLUB NATACI6 LLUCMAIOR

DUATLON FESTIVAL PARC

Categoria

JNF
AB
ABF
SUB
ABF
V1F
V1F
ABF
ABF
CDF

Pos.
Cat.

Carrera

0:20:13
0:21:57
0:23:52
0:23:53
0:23:23
0:26:20
0:26:19
0:27:18

B EONEHIF

Tiempo

Ciclismo Carrera Meta
0:46:08 0:11:14 1:17:35
0:49:28 0:11:57 1:23:22
0:47:36 0:13:21 1:24:49
0:47:31 0:14:00 1:25:24
0:52:43 0:13:36 1:29:42
0:58:52 0:14:37 1:39:49
0:59:09 0:15:00 1:40:28
0:58:04 0:16:37 1:41:59

Paginaldel




